Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY
COUNTY:; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199802240000
60381

02/24/1998
09:05:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVERY, MIKE

199802240000
60391

02/24/1998
09:05:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIVENS,
SHANNON H

199802250000
62911

02/25/1998
10:36:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDVIEW
INC

199803050000
77501

03/05/1998
03:05:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
HUBERT

199803090000
81001

03/09/1998
11:54:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARCE,
LARRY W

199803090000
81851

03/09/1998
02:04:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFORD,
FRANK

199803100000
82201

03/10/1998
08:33:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WAMACK,
MARTHA J

199309010002
65351

199803110000
84831

03/11/1998
01:00:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLS,
HOWARD

199803190000
96491

03/19/1998
12:07:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

EAVES,
JAMES
RODNEY

199804030001
20021

04/03/1998
03:39:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HULSEY,
GEORGE F

199803270001
09641

03/27/1998
03:07:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRECHIN,
DAVID B

199803270001
09631

03/27/1998
03:07:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CULPEPPER,
MICHAEL C




199803300001
11511

03/30/1998
12:53:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANTHAM,
JASON

199804010001
15191

04/01/1998
04:15:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

199805290001
97811

05/29/1998
01:38:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL ANIMAL
HOSPITAL

199806010001
99751

06/01/1998
11:50:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEIGHBORHO
OD PLUMBER
INC

199806020002
02741

06/02/1998
02:46:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, LARRY C

199806030002
03551

06/03/1998
10:43:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEORGE,
MICHAEL JOE

199806110002
18161

06/11/1998
01:50:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEIGHBORHO
OD PLUMBER
INC

199806120002
19781

06/12/1998
12:45:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
BLAINE

199806150002
21881

06/15/1998
11:22:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
WAYLON

199806150002
22891

06/15/1998
02:58:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS,
FRANK ALLEN

199806170002
26011

06/17/1998
01:24:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANT,
RICHARD
SEVEN

199806230002
32691

06/23/1998
03:19:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODGERS, JOE

199806230002
32681

06/23/1998
03:19:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYRNE, PAUL
K




199806090002 |06/09/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING BEASLEY,
14001 03:40:34 NATIONAL STATEMENT |JEFFERY M
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199807060002 |07/06/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING ROBINSON,
53251 04:01:45 NATIONAL STATEMENT [CHARLES
BANK OF STEVEN
SHELBY
COUNTY
199807220002 |07/22/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING GILLILAND,
78911 12:40:40 NATIONAL STATEMENT |JESSE C SR
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199807270002 |07/27/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING SPRADLEY,
85261 02:57:03 NATIONAL STATEMENT [CRAIG
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
199808110003 |08/11/1998 FIRST Secured party [FINANCING REEVES,
08061 10:28:55 NATIONAL STATEMENT |DAVID G
BANK OF
SHELBY

COUNTY




