Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802240000 60381	02/24/1998 09:05:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVERY, MIKE						2000
199802240000 60391	02/24/1998 09:05:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIVENS, SHANNON H						
199802250000 62911	02/25/1998 10:36:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDVIEW INC						
199803050000 77501	03/05/1998 03:05:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, HUBERT						
199803090000 81001	03/09/1998 11:54:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARCE, LARRY W						
199803090000 81851	03/09/1998 02:04:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFORD, FRANK						
199803100000 82201	03/10/1998 08:33:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WAMACK, MARTHA J					199309010002 65351	
199803110000 84831	03/11/1998 01:00:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLS, HOWARD						
199803190000 96491	03/19/1998 12:07:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EAVES, JAMES RODNEY						
199804030001 20021	04/03/1998 03:39:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HULSEY, GEORGE F						
199803270001 09641	03/27/1998 03:07:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRECHIN, DAVID B						
199803270001 09631	03/27/1998 03:07:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CULPEPPER, MICHAEL C						

	1							_	
199803300001 11511	03/30/1998 12:53:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANTHAM, JASON				
199804010001 15191	04/01/1998 04:15:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE				
199805290001 97811	05/29/1998 01:38:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL				
199806010001 99751	06/01/1998 11:50:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEIGHBORHO OD PLUMBER INC				
199806020002 02741	06/02/1998 02:46:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, LARRY C				
199806030002 03551	06/03/1998 10:43:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEORGE, MICHAEL JOE				
199806110002 18161	06/11/1998 01:50:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEIGHBORHO OD PLUMBER INC				
199806120002 19781	06/12/1998 12:45:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, BLAINE				
199806150002 21881	06/15/1998 11:22:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, WAYLON				
199806150002 22891	06/15/1998 02:58:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, FRANK ALLEN				
199806170002 26011	06/17/1998 01:24:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANT, RICHARD SEVEN				
199806230002 32691	06/23/1998 03:19:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODGERS, JOE				
199806230002 32681	06/23/1998 03:19:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYRNE, PAUL K				

	06/09/1998 03:40:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEASLEY, JEFFERY M			
199807060002 53251	07/06/1998 04:01:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, CHARLES STEVEN			
199807220002 78911	07/22/1998 12:40:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLILAND, JESSE C SR			
199807270002 85261	07/27/1998 02:57:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPRADLEY, CRAIG			
199808110003 08061	08/11/1998 10:28:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REEVES, DAVID G			